1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs&Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 Pc Round 3.5X3.5 Inch) |
B0BFJM2NCS ( GKD000535-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 2 ₹801.78 12% IGST ₹96.22 ₹898.00

TOTAL: ₹96.22 ₹898.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r19Reai1DbDFMEKgfDXtOShw9XMGh8mM

Date & Time: 09/10/2023, 10:29:47
hrs

Invoice Value: 
898.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM6Nd4bYkndz1FMydTR4UF2tn5owyUvO

Date & Time: 09/10/2023, 10:53:20
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

2 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea
Cups,Coffee Mugs&Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 Pc Round
3.5X3.5 Inch) | B0BFJM2NCS ( GKD000535-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹230.67 ₹2,153.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111X6davIUKfVRu2Agq7ekVJ

Date & Time: 09/10/2023, 13:03:53
hrs Invoice Value: 

2,153.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: MdZ1gD5xHUXx794fl7jI
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar 2023 premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender
also corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹561.61 1 ₹561.61 12% IGST ₹67.39 ₹629.00

TOTAL: ₹67.39 ₹629.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r19T5t2hBZUshx8BHe6cAoLcnKm1NNSt

Date & Time: 09/10/2023, 13:15:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
629.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway